
Bid #10-725-003

Subtotal

Less: 

Discount Terms 0.005

Local Vendor Preference

Evaluation

Evaluation is exclusive of sales tax

(525.95)                          

Software Total

Implementation Services

Unified TelData, Inc.

San Francisco, CA

 AdvanTel Networks 

Sacramento, CA

$0.00

$104,664.04

$46,940.91

$58,160.00

$43,518.00

$117,743.00

$0.00

$0.00

$117,743.00

$12,600.00

$0.00

$0.00

$104,421.36

 Quagga, Inc. 

Folsom, CA

$48,334.32

$36,692.04

$16,065.00 $19,395.00

Description

Evaluation

Telephone Switch Upgrade - SLT

$104,421.36

Product/Hardware Total

$45,649.08

$105,189.99


